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DEER CREEK SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2025-2026 CERTIFIED BA SALARY SCHEDULE 

(A)  (B)  (C)  (D)  (E)  (F)  (G) 

Step  Base Salary  

Additional  
(TRS Credit)  

District Paid 
Retirement  

Total 
Compensation  

Cash In Lieu of 
Insurance OR 

Flexible Benefit 
Allowance 

             
0  $46,650.00  $60.15  $3,451.15  $50,161.30  $69.71  $707.00 

1  
$47,120.00 

 $103.41  $3,443.27  $50,666.68  $69.71  $707.00 

2  
$47,590.00 

 $145.65  $3,436.40  $51,172.05  $69.71  $707.00 

3  
$48,060.00 

 $188.15  $3,429.28  $51,677.43  $69.71  $707.00 

4  
$48,530.00 

 $233.33  $3,419.47  $52,182.80  $69.71  $707.00 

5  
$50,000.00 

 $278.76  $3,484.69  $53,763.45  $69.71  $707.00 

6  
$50,470.00 

 $325.26  $3,473.57  $54,268.83  $69.71  $707.00 

7  
$50,940.00 

 $372.82  $3,461.38  $54,774.20  $69.71  $707.00 

8  
$51,410.00 

 $421.44  $3,448.14  $55,279.58  $69.71  $707.00 

9  
$51,880.00 

 $471.12  $3,433.84  $55,784.96  $69.71  $707.00 

10  
$53,950.00 

 $521.87  $3,538.89  $58,010.76  $69.71  $707.00 

11  
$54,520.00 

 $573.67  $3,530.00  $58,623.67  $69.71  $707.00 

12  
$55,090.00 

 $626.54  $3,520.03  $59,236.57  $69.71  $707.00 

13  
$55,660.00 

 $680.48  $3,508.99  $59,849.47  $69.71  $707.00 

14  
$56,230.00 

 $735.47  $3,496.91  $60,462.38  $69.71  $707.00 

15  
$57,800.00 

 $791.53  $3,559.02  $62,150.55  $69.71  $707.00 

16  
$58,370.00 

 $848.65  $3,544.80  $62,763.45  $69.71  $707.00 

17  
$58,940.00 

 $906.83  $3,529.52  $63,376.35  $69.71  $707.00 

18  
$59,510.00 

 $966.07  $3,513.19  $63,989.26  $69.71  $707.00 

19  
$60,080.00 

 $1,026.38  $3,495.78  $64,602.16  $69.71  $707.00 

20  
$61,350.00 

 $1,087.75  $3,530.00  $65,967.75  $69.71  $707.00 

21  
$61,920.00 

 $1,150.18  $3,510.48  $66,580.66  $69.71  $707.00 

22  
$62,490.00 

 $1,213.68  $3,489.88  $67,193.56  $69.71  $707.00 

23  
$63,060.00 

 $1,278.23  $3,468.23  $67,806.46  $69.71  $707.00 

24  
$63,630.00 

 $1,343.85  $3,445.52  $68,419.37  $69.71  $707.00 

25  
$64,200.00 

 $1,410.53  $3,421.74  $69,032.27  $69.71  $707.00 

26  
$64,770.00 

 $1,410.53  $3,464.64  $69,645.17  $69.71  $707.00 

27  
$65,340.00 

 $1,410.53  $3,507.55  $70,258.08  $69.71  $707.00 

28  
$65,910.00 

 $1,410.53  $3,550.45  $70,870.98  $69.71  $707.00 

29  
$66,480.00 

 $1,410.53  $3,593.35  $71,483.88  $69.71  $707.00 

30  
$67,050.00 

 $1,410.53  $3,636.26  $72,096.79  $69.71  $707.00 

31  
$67,620.00 

 $1,410.53  $3,679.16  $72,709.69  $69.71  $707.00 

32  $68,190.00  $1,410.53  
$3,722.06 

 $73,322.59  
$69.71 

 
$707.00 

33  $68,760.00  $1,410.53  
$3,764.97 

 $73,935.50  
$69.71 

 
$707.00 

34  $69,330.00  $1,410.53  
$3,807.87 

 $74,548.40  
$69.71 

 
$707.00 

35  $69,900.00  $1,410.53  
$3,850.77 

 $75,161.30  
$69.71 

 
$707.00 

For 2025-26, those with experience greater than 35 will receive $600 for each year above step 35 

(A)Step - Salary placement level. 
(B) Base Salary - Negotiated salary level. 

(C) Additional Salary (TRS Credit) Statutory required payment to certified staff as additional compensation.    

(D) District Paid Retirement- 7% of total compensation 

(E)Total Compensation 

(F)Cash in lieu of Flexible Benefit Allowance- Teachers not enrolled in the District's Health Insurance Plan 

(G)Flexible Benefit for Major Medical Payment ($707.00 per month until Dec 31, 2025, $TBA after Jan 1, 2026) 



 

DEER CREEK SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2025-2026 CERTIFIED MA SALARY SCHEDULE 

(A)  (B)  (C)  (D)  (E)  (F)  (G) 

Step  Base Salary  

Additional  
(TRS Credit)  

District Paid 
Retirement 

 Total 
Compensation  

Cash In Lieu of 
Insurance  OR 

Flexible Benefit 
Allowance Flexible 

  
 

          
0  $47,950.00  $60.15  $3,549.00  $51,559.15  $69.71  $707.00 

1  $48,420.00  $103.41  $3,541.11  $52,064.52  $69.71  $707.00 

2  $48,890.00  $145.65  $3,534.25  $52,569.90  $69.71  $707.00 

3  $49,360.00  $188.15  $3,527.13  $53,075.28  $69.71  $707.00 

4  $49,830.00  $233.33  $3,517.32  $53,580.65  $69.71  $707.00 

5  $51,300.00  $278.76  $3,582.54  $55,161.30  $69.71  $707.00 

6  $51,770.00  $325.26  $3,571.42  $55,666.68  $69.71  $707.00 

7  $52,240.00  $372.82  $3,559.23  $56,172.05  $69.71  $707.00 

8  $52,710.00  $421.44  $3,545.99  $56,677.43  $69.71  $707.00 

9  $53,180.00  $471.12  $3,531.69  $57,182.81  $69.71  $707.00 

10  $55,250.00  $521.87  $3,636.74  $59,408.61  $69.71  $707.00 

11  $55,820.00  $573.67  $3,627.85  $60,021.52  $69.71  $707.00 

12  $56,390.00  $626.54  $3,617.88  $60,634.42  $69.71  $707.00 

13  $56,960.00  $680.48  $3,606.84  $61,247.32  $69.71  $707.00 

14  $57,530.00  $735.47  $3,594.76  $61,860.23  $69.71  $707.00 

15  $59,100.00  $791.53  $3,656.87  $63,548.40  $69.71  $707.00 

16  $59,670.00  $848.65  $3,642.65  $64,161.30  $69.71  $707.00 

17  $60,240.00  $906.83  $3,627.37  $64,774.20  $69.71  $707.00 

18  $60,810.00  $966.07  $3,611.04  $65,387.11  $69.71  $707.00 

19  $61,380.00  $1,026.38  $3,593.63  $66,000.01  $69.71  $707.00 

20  $62,650.00  $1,087.75  $3,627.85  $67,365.60  $69.71  $707.00 

21  $63,320.00  $1,150.18  $3,615.85  $68,086.03  $69.71  $707.00 

22  $63,990.00  $1,213.68  $3,602.78  $68,806.46  $69.71  $707.00 

23  $64,660.00  $1,278.23  $3,588.66  $69,526.89  $69.71  $707.00 

24  $65,330.00  $1,343.85  $3,573.47  $70,247.32  $69.71  $707.00 

25  $66,000.00  $1,410.53  $3,557.22  $70,967.75  $69.71  $707.00 

26  $66,670.00  $1,410.53  $3,607.65  $71,688.18  $69.71  $707.00 

27  $67,340.00  $1,410.53  $3,658.08  $72,408.61  $69.71  $707.00 

28  $68,010.00  $1,410.53  $3,708.51  $73,129.04  $69.71  $707.00 

29  $68,680.00  $1,410.53  $3,758.94  $73,849.47  $69.71  $707.00 

30  $69,350.00  $1,410.53  $3,809.38  $74,569.91  $69.71  $707.00 

31  $70,020.00  $1,410.53  $3,859.81  $75,290.34  $69.71  $707.00 

32 
 

$70,690.00 
 

$1,410.53 
 $3,910.24 

 
$76,010.77  

$69.71 
 

$707.00 

33 
 

$71,360.00 
 

$1,410.53 
 $3,960.67 

 
$76,731.20  

$69.71 
 

$707.00 

34 
 

$72,030.00 
 

$1,410.53 
 $4,011.10 

 
$77,451.63  

$69.71 
 

$707.00 

35 
 

$72,700.00 
 

$1,410.53 
 $4,061.53 

 
$78,172.06  

$69.71 
 

$707.00 

For 2025-26, those with experience greater than 35 will receive $600 for each year above step 35 

(A)Step - Salary placement level. 
(B) Base Salary - Negotiated salary level. 

(C) Additional Salary (TRS Credit) Statutory required payment to certified staff as additional compensation.    

(D) District Paid Retirement- 7% of total compensation 

(E)Total Compensation 

(F)Cash in lieu of Flexible Benefit Allowance- Teachers not enrolled in the District's Health Insurance Plan 

(G)Flexible Benefit for Major Medical Payment ($707.00 per month until Dec 31, 2025, $TBA after Jan 1, 2026) 



 

DEER CREEK SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2025-2026 CERTIFIED MA + 30 SALARY SCHEDULE 

(A)  (B)  (C)  (D)  (E)  (F)  (G) 

Step  Base Salary  

Additional  
(TRS Credit)  

District Paid 
Retirement  

Total 
Compensation  

Cash In Lieu of 
Insurance OR 

Flexible Benefit 
Allowance 

             
0  

$48,150.00 
 $60.15  $3,564.05  $51,774.20  $69.71  

$707.00 

1  
$48,620.00 

 $103.41  $3,556.17  $52,279.58  $69.71  
$707.00 

2  
$49,090.00 

 $145.65  $3,549.31  $52,784.96  $69.71  
$707.00 

3  
$49,560.00 

 $188.15  $3,542.18  $53,290.33  $69.71  
$707.00 

4  
$50,030.00 

 $233.33  $3,532.38  $53,795.71  $69.71  
$707.00 

5  
$51,500.00 

 $278.76  $3,597.59  $55,376.35  $69.71  
$707.00 

6  
$51,970.00 

 $325.26  $3,586.47  $55,881.73  $69.71  
$707.00 

7  
$52,440.00 

 $372.82  $3,574.29  $56,387.11  $69.71  
$707.00 

8  
$52,910.00 

 $421.44  $3,561.04  $56,892.48  $69.71  
$707.00 

9  
$53,380.00 

 $471.12  $3,546.74  $57,397.86  $69.71  
$707.00 

10  
$55,450.00 

 $521.87  $3,651.80  $59,623.67  $69.71  
$707.00 

11  
$56,020.00 

 $573.67  $3,642.90  $60,236.57  $69.71  
$707.00 

12  
$56,590.00 

 $626.54  $3,632.93  $60,849.47  $69.71  
$707.00 

13  
$57,160.00 

 $680.48  $3,621.90  $61,462.38  $69.71  
$707.00 

14  
$57,730.00 

 $735.47  $3,609.81  $62,075.28  $69.71  
$707.00 

15  
$59,300.00 

 $791.53  $3,671.92  $63,763.45  $69.71  
$707.00 

16  
$59,870.00 

 $848.65  $3,657.71  $64,376.36  $69.71  
$707.00 

17  
$60,440.00 

 $906.83  $3,642.43  $64,989.26  $69.71  
$707.00 

18  
$61,010.00 

 $966.07  $3,626.09  $65,602.16  $69.71  
$707.00 

19  
$61,580.00 

 $1,026.38  $3,608.69  $66,215.07  $69.71  
$707.00 

20  
$62,850.00 

 $1,087.75  $3,642.91  $67,580.66  $69.71  
$707.00 

21  
$63,520.00 

 $1,150.18  $3,630.91  $68,301.09  $69.71  
$707.00 

22  
$64,190.00 

 $1,213.68  $3,617.84  $69,021.52  $69.71  
$707.00 

23  
$64,860.00 

 $1,278.23  $3,603.72  $69,741.95  $69.71  
$707.00 

24  
$65,530.00 

 $1,343.85  $3,588.53  $70,462.38  $69.71  
$707.00 

25  
$66,200.00 

 $1,410.53  $3,572.28  $71,182.81  $69.71  
$707.00 

26  
$66,870.00 

 $1,410.53  $3,622.71  $71,903.24  $69.71  
$707.00 

27  
$67,540.00 

 $1,410.53  $3,673.14  $72,623.67  $69.71  
$707.00 

28  
$68,210.00 

 $1,410.53  $3,723.57  $73,344.10  $69.71  
$707.00 

29  
$68,880.00 

 $1,410.53  $3,774.00  $74,064.53  $69.71  
$707.00 

30  
$69,550.00 

 $1,410.53  $3,824.43  $74,784.96  $69.71  
$707.00 

31  
$70,220.00 

 $1,410.53  $3,874.86  $75,505.39  $69.71  
$707.00 

32 
 $70,890.00  

$1,410.53 
 

$3,925.29 
 

$76,225.82 
 

$69.71 
 $707.00 

33 
 $71,560.00  

$1,410.53 
 

$3,975.72 
 

$76,946.25 
 

$69.71 
 $707.00 

34 
 $72,230.00  

$1,410.53 
 

$4,026.15 
 

$77,666.68 
 

$69.71 
 $707.00 

35 
 $72,900.00  

$1,410.53 
 

$4,076.58 
 

$78,387.11 
 

$69.71 
 $707.00 

For 2025-26, those with experience greater than 35 will receive $600 for each year above step 35 

(A)Step - Salary placement level. 
(B) Base Salary - Negotiated salary level. 

(C) Additional Salary (TRS Credit) Statutory required payment to certified staff as additional compensation.    

(D) District Paid Retirement- 7% of total compensation 

(E)Total Compensation 

(F)Cash in lieu of Flexible Benefit Allowance- Teachers not enrolled in the District's Health Insurance Plan 

(G)Flexible Benefit for Major Medical Payment ($707.00 per month until Dec 31, 2025, $TBA after Jan 1, 2026) 



 

DEER CREEK SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2025-2026 CERTIFIED PhD SALARY SCHEDULE 

(A)  (B)  (C)  (D)  (E)  (F)  (G) 

Step  Base Salary  

Additional 
(TRS Credit)  

District Paid 
Retirement  

Total 
Compensation  

Cash In Lieu of 
Insurance OR 

Flexible Benefit 
Allowance 

             
0  $49,650.00  $60.15  $3,676.96  $53,387.11  $69.71  $707.00 

1  $50,150.00  $103.41  $3,671.33  $53,924.74  $69.71  $707.00 

2  $50,650.00  $145.65  $3,666.72  $54,462.37  $69.71  $707.00 

3  $51,150.00  $188.15  $3,661.86  $55,000.01  $69.71  $707.00 

4  $51,650.00  $233.33  $3,654.31  $55,537.64  $69.71  $707.00 

5  $53,150.00  $278.76  $3,721.79  $57,150.55  $69.71  $707.00 

6  $53,650.00  $325.26  $3,712.92  $57,688.18  $69.71  $707.00 

7  $54,150.00  $372.82  $3,703.00  $58,225.82  $69.71  $707.00 

8  $54,650.00  $421.44  $3,692.01  $58,763.45  $69.71  $707.00 

9  $55,150.00  $471.12  $3,679.97  $59,301.09  $69.71  $707.00 

10  $57,250.00  $521.87  $3,787.28  $61,559.15  $69.71  $707.00 

11  $57,850.00  $573.67  $3,780.64  $62,204.31  $69.71  $707.00 

12  $58,450.00  $626.54  $3,772.93  $62,849.47  $69.71  $707.00 

13  $59,050.00  $680.48  $3,764.15  $63,494.63  $69.71  $707.00 

14  $59,650.00  $735.47  $3,754.33  $64,139.80  $69.71  $707.00 

15  $61,250.00  $791.53  $3,818.70  $65,860.23  $69.71  $707.00 

16  $61,850.00  $848.65  $3,806.74  $66,505.39  $69.71  $707.00 

17  $62,450.00  $906.83  $3,793.72  $67,150.55  $69.71  $707.00 

18  $63,050.00  $966.07  $3,779.64  $67,795.71  $69.71  $707.00 

19  $63,650.00  $1,026.38  $3,764.49  $68,440.87  $69.71  $707.00 

20  $64,950.00  $1,087.75  $3,800.97  $69,838.72  $69.71  $707.00 

21  $65,750.00  $1,150.18  $3,798.76  $70,698.94  $69.71  $707.00 

22  $66,550.00  $1,213.68  $3,795.47  $71,559.15  $69.71  $707.00 

23  $67,350.00  $1,278.23  $3,791.14  $72,419.37  $69.71  $707.00 

24  $68,150.00  $1,343.85  $3,785.73  $73,279.58  $69.71  $707.00 

25  $68,950.00  $1,410.53  $3,779.27  $74,139.80  $69.71  $707.00 

26  $69,750.00  $1,410.53  $3,839.48  $75,000.01  $69.71  $707.00 

27  $70,550.00  $1,410.53  $3,899.70  $75,860.23  $69.71  $707.00 

28  $71,350.00  $1,410.53  $3,959.91  $76,720.44  $69.71  $707.00 

29  $72,150.00  $1,410.53  $4,020.13  $77,580.66  $69.71  $707.00 

30  $72,950.00  $1,410.53  $4,080.34  $78,440.87  $69.71  $707.00 

31  $73,750.00  $1,410.53  $4,140.56  $79,301.09  $69.71  $707.00 

32  $74,550.00  $1,410.53  $4,200.77  $80,161.30  $69.71  $707.00 

33  $75,350.00  $1,410.53  $4,260.99  $81,021.52  $69.71  $707.00 

34  $76,150.00  $1,410.53  $4,321.20  $81,881.73  $69.71  $707.00 

35  $76,950.00  $1,410.53  $4,381.42  $82,741.95  $69.71  $707.00 

For 2025-26, those with experience greater than 35 will receive $600 for each year above step 35 

(A)Step - Salary placement level. 
(B) Base Salary - Negotiated salary level. 

(C) Additional Salary (TRS Credit) Statutory required payment to certified staff as additional compensation.    

(D) District Paid Retirement- 7% of total compensation 

(E)Total Compensation 

(F)Cash in lieu of Flexible Benefit Allowance- Teachers not enrolled in the District's Health Insurance Plan 

(G)Flexible Benefit for Major Medical Payment ($707.00 per month until Dec 31, 2025, $TBA after Jan 1, 2026) 



 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

25-26 SUPPORT SALARY SCHEDULES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

25-26 SUPPORT SCHEDULE 

 
NON-EXEMPT EMPLOYEE JOB TITLE CONTRACT DAYS CONTRACT HOURS SALARY SCHEDULE 

Media Paraprofessional & Media Tech 176 7 1 

Administrative Receptionist 230 8 1 

Bus Monitor 177 6 2 

Teacher Assistant Paraprofessional 176 7 2 

Nurse Assistant 176 7 2 

ISI Paraprofessional Monitor 176 7 2 

Special Education Paraprofessional 176 7 3 

Secretary 200 7.5 3 

District Administrative Assistant 230 8 3 

Registrar 230 8 4 

HR & Operations Executive Assistant 230 8 4 

Child Nutrition Assistant 210 8 4 

Non-CDL Transportation Drivers 177 6 4 

RBT 176 7 5 

Athletics Executive Assistant & Technology Project Assistant 230 8 6 

CDL Transportation Driver (6) & (8) Hours 177 6 or 8 7 

Facility Manager 245 4 8 

GMT II 245 8 8 

Student Accounting Data Specialist 230 8 9 

Finance Administrative Clerk 230 8 9 

Technology Specialist 245 8 10 

GMT III 245 8 11 

SLPA/COTA Associates Degree 181 7.5 12 

LPN 176 7 12 

Mechanic 245 8 12 

GM IV 245 8 12 

Board Clerk/Superintendent Assistant 230 8 13 

Systems Administrator 245 8 14 

SLPA/COTA - BA Degree + 181 7.5 15 

Antler Care Staff Assistant 173-245 <30 16 

Antler Care Staff 173-245 <30 17 

Antler Care Staff with Paraprofessional Certification 173-245 <30 18 

Antler Care Assistant Supervisor 173-245 30+ 19 

Antler Care Supervisor 173-245 30+ 20 

Antler Care Certified Teacher 173-245 <30 21 

Antler Care Assistant Director 245 8 22 

Antler Care Director 245 8 23 

 

 

 

 



 

 

SUPPORT SCHEDULE 
 

 

SCHEDULE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

POSITION Media Asst Nurse Asst Sped Para Operations Asst RBT Athletic Asst Bus Driver 

 Adm Receptionist Bus Monitor Secretary Non-CDL Driver  Tech Project Asst  

  ISI Para Admin Asst Registrar    

  PK Para  HR Asst    

  Teacher Asst  CN Asst    

STEP        

0 $13.20 $13.70 $15.00 $15.95 $16.50 $17.45 $17.95 

1 $13.50 $14.00 $15.30 $16.25 $16.80 $17.75 $18.25 

2 $13.80 $14.30 $15.60 $16.55 $17.10 $18.05 $18.55 

3 $14.10 $14.60 $15.90 $16.85 $17.40 $18.35 $18.85 

4 $14.40 $14.90 $16.20 $17.15 $17.70 $18.65 $19.15 

5 $14.70 $15.20 $16.50 $17.45 $18.00 $18.95 $19.45 

6 $15.00 $15.50 $16.80 $17.75 $18.30 $19.25 $19.75 

7 $15.30 $15.80 $17.10 $18.05 $18.60 $19.55 $20.05 

8 $15.60 $16.10 $17.40 $18.35 $18.90 $19.85 $20.35 

9 $15.90 $16.40 $17.70 $18.65 $19.20 $20.15 $20.65 

10 $16.20 $16.70 $18.00 $18.95 $19.50 $20.45 $20.95 

11 $16.50 $17.00 $18.30 $19.25 $19.80 $20.75 $21.25 

12 $16.80 $17.30 $18.60 $19.55 $20.10 $21.05 $21.55 

13 $17.10 $17.60 $18.90 $19.85 $20.40 $21.35 $21.85 

14 $17.40 $17.90 $19.20 $20.15 $20.70 $21.65 $22.15 

15 $17.70 $18.20 $19.50 $20.45 $21.00 $21.95 $22.45 

16 $18.00 $18.50 $19.80 $20.75 $21.30 $22.25 $22.75 

17 $18.30 $18.80 $20.10 $21.05 $21.60 $22.55 $23.05 

18 $18.60 $19.10 $20.40 $21.35 $21.90 $22.85 $23.35 

19 $18.90 $19.40 $20.70 $21.65 $22.20 $23.15 $23.65 

20 $19.20 $19.70 $21.00 $21.95 $22.50 $23.45 $23.95 

21 $19.50 $20.00 $21.30 $22.25 $22.80 $23.75 $24.25 

22 $19.80 $20.30 $21.60 $22.55 $23.10 $24.05 $24.55 

23 $20.10 $20.60 $21.90 $22.85 $23.40 $24.35 $24.85 

24 $20.40 $20.90 $22.20 $23.15 $23.70 $24.65 $25.15 

25 $20.70 $21.20 $22.50 $23.45 $24.00 $24.95 $25.45 

26 $21.00 $21.50 $22.80 $23.75 $24.30 $25.25 $25.75 

27 $21.30 $21.80 $23.10 $24.05 $24.60 $25.55 $26.05 

28 $21.60 $22.10 $23.40 $24.35 $24.90 $25.85 $26.35 

29 $21.90 $22.40 $23.70 $24.65 $25.20 $26.15 $26.65 

30 $22.20 $22.70 $24.00 $24.95 $25.50 $26.45 $26.95 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

SCHEDULE 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

POSITION 
Facility 

Manager 
Finance Clerk 

  

Technology 
Specialist GMT III  

COTA/SLPA 
(AS Degree)  

Board Clerk 
Supt. Asst. 

System 
Admin  

COTA/SLPA  
(BA Degree) 

 

GMT II 
  

Student Acct 
Specialist   

LPN  
   

Network 
Admin  

     GMT IV    

     Mechanic    

STEP         

0 $19.70 $19.95 $20.45 $21.95 $23.45 $24.10 $26.25 $32.45 

1 $20.00 $20.25 $20.75 $22.25 $23.75 $24.40 $26.55 $32.75 

2 $20.30 $20.55 $21.05 $22.55 $24.05 $24.70 $26.85 $33.05 

3 $20.60 $20.85 $21.35 $22.85 $24.35 $25.00 $27.15 $33.35 

4 $20.90 $21.15 $21.65 $23.15 $24.65 $25.30 $27.45 $33.65 

5 $21.20 $21.45 $21.95 $23.45 $24.95 $25.60 $27.75 $33.95 

6 $21.50 $21.75 $22.25 $23.75 $25.25 $25.90 $28.05 $34.25 

7 $21.80 $22.05 $22.55 $24.05 $25.55 $26.20 $28.35 $34.55 

8 $22.10 $22.35 $22.85 $24.35 $25.85 $26.50 $28.65 $34.85 

9 $22.40 $22.65 $23.15 $24.65 $26.15 $26.80 $28.95 $35.15 

10 $22.70 $22.95 $23.45 $24.95 $26.45 $27.10 $29.25 $35.45 

11 $23.00 $23.25 $23.75 $25.25 $26.75 $27.40 $29.55 $35.75 

12 $23.30 $23.55 $24.05 $25.55 $27.05 $27.70 $29.85 $36.05 

13 $23.60 $23.85 $24.35 $25.85 $27.35 $28.00 $30.15 $36.35 

14 $23.90 $24.15 $24.65 $26.15 $27.65 $28.30 $30.45 $36.65 

15 $24.20 $24.45 $24.95 $26.45 $27.95 $28.60 $30.75 $36.95 

16 $24.50 $24.75 $25.25 $26.75 $28.25 $28.90 $31.05 $37.25 

17 $24.80 $25.05 $25.55 $27.05 $28.55 $29.20 $31.35 $37.55 

18 $25.10 $25.35 $25.85 $27.35 $28.85 $29.50 $31.65 $37.85 

19 $25.40 $25.65 $26.15 $27.65 $29.15 $29.80 $31.95 $38.15 

20 $25.70 $25.95 $26.45 $27.95 $29.45 $30.10 $32.25 $38.45 

21 $26.00 $26.25 $26.75 $28.25 $29.75 $30.40 $32.55 $38.75 

22 $26.30 $26.55 $27.05 $28.55 $30.05 $30.70 $32.85 $39.05 

23 $26.60 $26.85 $27.35 $28.85 $30.35 $31.00 $33.15 $39.35 

24 $26.90 $27.15 $27.65 $29.15 $30.65 $31.30 $33.45 $39.65 

25 $27.20 $27.45 $27.95 $29.45 $30.95 $31.60 $33.75 $39.95 

26 $27.50 $27.75 $28.25 $29.75 $31.25 $31.90 $34.05 $40.25 

27 $27.80 $28.05 $28.55 $30.05 $31.55 $32.20 $34.35 $40.55 

28 $28.10 $28.35 $28.85 $30.35 $31.85 $32.50 $34.65 $40.85 

29 $28.40 $28.65 $29.15 $30.65 $32.15 $32.80 $34.95 $41.15 

30 $28.70 $28.95 $29.45 $30.95 $32.45 $33.10 $35.25 $41.45 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

SCHEDULE 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

POSITION 
 
 
  

AC 
Staff 

Assistant 
 
 

  

AC 
Staff 

 
 
 

  

AC  
Staff, with 
Para or TA 

Certification 
 

  

AC 
Assistant 

Supervisor 
30+ hours & 

benefits 
  

AC  
Supervisor  

30+ hours & 
benefits 

 
  

AC 
Certified 
Teacher 

 
 

  

AC  
Assistant 

Director (245 
days, 8hr/day) 

 
  

AC  
Director (245 

days, 
8hr/day) 

 
  

STEP         

0 $13.45 $14.45 $15.45 $16.45 $20.45 $19.45 $53,208.31 $66,200.54 

1 $13.70 $14.70 $15.70 $16.70 $20.70 $19.70 $53,735.13 $66,727.36 

2 $13.95 $14.95 $15.95 $16.95 $20.95 $19.95 $54,261.95 $67,254.17 

3 $14.20 $15.20 $16.20 $17.20 $21.20 $20.20 $54,788.76 $67,780.99 

4 $14.45 $15.45 $16.45 $17.45 $21.45 $20.45 $55,315.58 $68,307.80 

5 $14.70 $15.70 $16.70 $17.70 $21.70 $20.70 $55,842.39 $68,834.62 

6 $14.95 $15.95 $16.95 $17.95 $21.95 $20.95 $56,369.21 $69,361.43 

7 $15.20 $16.20 $17.20 $18.20 $22.20 $21.20 $56,896.02 $69,888.25 

8 $15.45 $16.45 $17.45 $18.45 $22.45 $21.45 $57,422.84 $70,415.06 

9 $15.70 $16.70 $17.70 $18.70 $22.70 $21.70 $57,949.65 $70,941.88 

10 $15.95 $16.95 $17.95 $18.95 $22.95 $21.95 $58,476.47 $71,468.69 

11 $16.20 $17.20 $18.20 $19.20 $23.20 $22.20 $59,003.28 $71,995.51 

12 $16.45 $17.45 $18.45 $19.45 $23.45 $22.45 $59,530.10 $72,522.32 

13 $16.70 $17.70 $18.70 $19.70 $23.70 $22.70 $60,056.91 $73,049.14 

14 $16.95 $17.95 $18.95 $19.95 $23.95 $22.95 $60,583.73 $73,575.95 

15 $17.20 $18.20 $19.20 $20.20 $24.20 $23.20 $61,110.54 $74,102.77 

16 $17.45 $18.45 $19.45 $20.45 $24.45 $23.45 $61,637.36 $74,629.58 

17 $17.70 $18.70 $19.70 $20.70 $24.70 $23.70 $62,164.17 $75,156.40 

18 $17.95 $18.95 $19.95 $20.95 $24.95 $23.95 $62,690.99 $75,683.21 

19 $18.20 $19.20 $20.20 $21.20 $25.20 $24.20 $63,217.80 $76,210.03 

20 $18.45 $19.45 $20.45 $21.45 $25.45 $24.45 $63,744.62 $76,736.84 

21 $18.70 $19.70 $20.70 $21.70 $25.70 $24.70 $64,271.43 $77,263.66 

22 $18.95 $19.95 $20.95 $21.95 $25.95 $24.95 $64,798.25 $77,790.47 

23 $19.20 $20.20 $21.20 $22.20 $26.20 $25.20 $65,325.06 $78,317.29 

24 $19.45 $20.45 $21.45 $22.45 $26.45 $25.45 $65,851.88 $78,844.10 

25 $19.70 $20.70 $21.70 $22.70 $26.70 $25.70 $66,378.69 $79,370.92 

26 $19.95 $20.95 $21.95 $22.95 $26.95 $25.95 $66,905.51 $79,897.73 

27 $20.20 $21.20 $22.20 $23.20 $27.20 $26.20 $67,432.32 $80,424.55 

28 $20.45 $21.45 $22.45 $23.45 $27.45 $26.45 $67,959.14 $80,951.36 

29 $20.70 $21.70 $22.70 $23.70 $27.70 $26.70 $68,485.95 $81,478.18 

30 $20.95 $21.95 $22.95 $23.95 $27.95 $26.95 $69,012.77 $82,004.99 

 



 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

25-26 DISTRICT LEVEL SALARY SCHEDULES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

25-26 DISTRICT LEVEL SCHEDULE 

 
EXEMPT EMPLOYEE JOB TITLE  CONTRACT DAYS  SALARY SCHEDULE 

Transportation Lead  230  A 

Business Manager  230  B 

Student Accounting Coordinator  230  B 

GM V Manager  245  C 

Transportation Mechanic Lead  245  C 

High School Principal  230  D 

Academy Principal  230  E 

Middle School Principal  230  E 

Elementary Principal  210  F 

High School Assistant Principal  210  G 

Middle School Assistant Principal  210  H 

Elementary Assistant Principal  210  I 

Certified Coordinator  210  J 

Assistant Transportation Director  245  K 

Assistant Director of Operations & Safety  245  K 

Non-Certified Coordinator  230  L 

Public Information Officer  230  M 

Non-Certified Director  230  M 

Non-Certified Director  245  N 

Assistant Director  230  O 

Athletic Director  230  P 

HS Athletic Director  230  Q 

Assistant Athletic Director  230  Q 

Certified Director  230  R 

Executive Director  230  S 

CFO  230  T 

Assistant Superintendent  230  T 

CIO  245  U 

COO  245  U 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

DISTRICT LEVEL SCHEDULE 
 

 

STEP A B C D E F G 

        

0 $39,031.00 $44,437.00 $54,163.00 $99,331.86 $95,171.86 $82,691.86 $81,651.86 

1 $39,607.98 $45,013.98 $54,739.98 $100,571.22 $96,332.18 $83,615.06 $82,555.30 

2 $40,174.48 $45,580.48 $55,389.98 $101,207.08 $96,968.04 $84,250.92 $83,191.16 

3 $40,740.98 $46,146.98 $56,039.98 $101,842.94 $97,603.90 $84,886.78 $83,827.02 

4 $41,307.48 $46,713.48 $56,689.98 $102,478.79 $98,239.75 $85,522.63 $84,462.87 

5 $41,873.98 $47,279.98 $57,339.98 $103,114.65 $98,875.61 $86,158.49 $85,098.73 

6 $42,440.48 $47,846.48 $57,989.98 $103,750.50 $99,511.46 $86,794.34 $85,734.58 

7 $43,006.98 $48,412.98 $58,639.98 $104,386.36 $100,147.32 $87,430.20 $86,370.44 

8 $43,573.48 $48,979.48 $59,289.98 $105,234.17 $100,995.13 $88,278.01 $87,218.25 

9 $44,139.98 $49,545.98 $59,939.98 $106,081.98 $101,842.94 $89,125.82 $88,066.06 

10 $44,706.48 $50,112.48 $60,589.98 $106,929.78 $102,690.74 $89,973.62 $88,913.86 

11 $45,272.98 $50,678.98 $61,239.98 $107,777.59 $103,538.55 $90,821.43 $89,761.67 

12 $45,839.48 $51,245.48 $61,889.98 $108,625.40 $104,386.36 $91,669.24 $90,609.48 

13 $46,491.03 $51,897.03 $62,625.03 $109,685.16 $105,446.12 $92,729.00 $91,669.24 

14 $47,057.53 $52,463.53 $63,275.03 $110,744.92 $106,505.88 $93,788.76 $92,729.00 

15 $47,624.03 $53,030.03 $63,925.03 $111,804.68 $107,565.64 $94,848.52 $93,788.76 

16 $48,190.53 $53,596.53 $64,575.03 $112,864.44 $108,625.40 $95,908.28 $94,848.52 

17 $48,757.03 $54,163.03 $65,225.03 $113,924.20 $109,685.16 $96,968.04 $95,908.28 

18 $49,323.53 $54,729.53 $65,875.03 $115,195.91 $110,956.87 $98,239.75 $97,179.99 

19 $49,890.03 $55,296.03 $66,525.03 $116,467.62 $112,228.58 $99,511.46 $98,451.70 

20 $50,456.53 $55,862.53 $67,175.03 $117,739.34 $113,500.30 $100,783.18 $99,723.42 

21 $51,023.03 $56,429.03 $67,825.03 $119,011.05 $114,772.01 $102,054.89 $100,995.13 

22 $51,692.50 $57,098.50 $68,578.00 $120,282.76 $116,043.72 $103,326.60 $102,266.84 

23 $52,259.00 $57,665.00 $69,228.00 $121,766.42 $117,527.38 $104,810.26 $103,750.50 

24 $52,825.50 $58,231.50 $69,878.00 $123,250.09 $119,011.05 $106,293.93 $105,234.17 

25 $53,392.00 $58,798.00 $70,528.00 $124,733.75 $120,494.71 $107,777.59 $106,717.83 

Beyond ADD $700.00 ADD $700.00 ADD $700.00 Add $1400.00 Add $1400.00 Add $1400.00 Add $1400.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

STEP H I J K L M N 

        

0 $78,531.86 $75,411.86 $67,051.96 $65,732.33 $57,174.79 $75,084.98 $86,634.98 

1 $79,376.02 $76,196.74 $67,788.60 $66,443.90 $57,726.35 $75,966.45 $87,735.90 

2 $80,011.88 $76,832.60 $68,315.93 $66,971.23 $58,251.14 $76,501.43 $88,270.88 

3 $80,647.74 $77,468.46 $68,843.26 $67,498.56 $58,775.92 $77,036.40 $88,805.85 

4 $81,283.59 $78,104.31 $69,370.59 $68,025.89 $59,300.71 $77,571.38 $89,340.83 

5 $81,919.45 $78,740.17 $69,897.92 $68,553.23 $59,825.49 $78,106.35 $89,875.80 

6 $82,555.30 $79,376.02 $70,425.26 $69,080.56 $60,350.28 $78,641.33 $90,410.78 

7 $83,191.16 $80,011.88 $70,952.59 $69,607.89 $60,875.06 $79,176.30 $90,945.75 

8 $84,038.97 $80,859.69 $71,479.92 $70,135.22 $61,399.85 $79,925.27 $91,694.72 

9 $84,886.78 $81,707.50 $72,007.25 $70,662.56 $61,924.63 $80,674.23 $92,443.68 

10 $85,734.58 $82,555.30 $72,534.59 $71,189.89 $62,449.42 $81,423.20 $93,192.65 

11 $86,582.39 $83,403.11 $73,061.92 $71,717.22 $62,974.20 $82,172.16 $93,941.61 

12 $87,430.20 $84,250.92 $73,800.18 $72,455.49 $63,708.90 $82,921.13 $94,690.58 

13 $88,489.96 $85,310.68 $74,538.45 $73,193.75 $64,443.60 $83,884.08 $95,653.53 

14 $89,549.72 $86,370.44 $75,276.71 $73,932.02 $65,178.30 $84,847.04 $96,616.49 

15 $90,609.48 $87,430.20 $76,014.98 $74,670.28 $65,913.00 $85,809.99 $97,579.44 

16 $91,669.24 $88,489.96 $76,753.25 $75,408.55 $66,647.70 $86,772.95 $98,542.40 

17 $92,729.00 $89,549.72 $77,491.51 $76,146.81 $67,382.39 $87,735.90 $99,505.35 

18 $94,000.71 $90,821.43 $78,229.78 $76,885.08 $68,117.09 $88,912.85 $100,682.30 

19 $95,272.42 $92,093.14 $78,968.04 $77,623.34 $68,851.79 $90,089.79 $101,859.24 

20 $96,544.14 $93,364.86 $79,706.31 $78,361.61 $69,586.49 $91,266.74 $103,036.19 

21 $97,815.85 $94,636.57 $80,444.57 $79,099.88 $70,321.19 $92,443.68 $104,213.13 

22 $99,087.56 $95,908.28 $81,393.77 $80,049.07 $71,265.80 $93,620.63 $105,390.08 

23 $100,571.22 $97,391.94 $82,342.97 $80,998.27 $72,210.42 $95,011.56 $106,781.01 

24 $102,054.89 $98,875.61 $83,292.17 $81,947.47 $73,155.03 $96,402.50 $108,171.95 

25 $103,538.55 $100,359.27 $84,241.37 $82,896.67 $74,099.64 $97,793.43 $109,562.88 

Beyond Add $1400.00 Add $1400.00 Add $900.00 Add $900.00 Add $900.00 Add $1300.00 Add $1300.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

STEP O P Q R S T U 

        

0 $85,401.27 $98,188.97 $91,013.83 $96,213.83 $104,492.96 $110,792.96 $120,242.96 

1 $86,271.60 $99,291.36 $91,987.17 $97,285.97 $105,497.07 $111,916.77 $121,546.32 

2 $87,009.86 $100,040.33 $92,729.00 $98,027.80 $106,460.03 $112,879.73 $122,509.28 

3 $87,748.13 $100,789.29 $93,470.83 $98,769.63 $107,422.98 $113,842.68 $123,472.23 

4 $88,486.39 $101,538.26 $94,212.66 $99,511.46 $108,385.94 $114,805.64 $124,435.19 

5 $89,224.66 $102,287.22 $94,954.50 $100,253.30 $109,348.89 $115,768.59 $125,398.14 

6 $89,962.92 $103,036.19 $95,696.33 $100,995.13 $110,311.85 $116,731.55 $126,361.10 

7 $90,701.19 $103,785.15 $96,438.16 $101,736.96 $111,274.80 $117,694.50 $127,324.05 

8 $91,650.39 $104,748.11 $97,391.94 $102,690.74 $112,451.75 $118,871.45 $128,501.00 

9 $92,599.59 $105,711.06 $98,345.73 $103,644.53 $113,628.69 $120,048.39 $129,677.94 

10 $93,548.79 $106,674.02 $99,299.51 $104,598.31 $114,805.64 $121,225.34 $130,854.89 

11 $94,497.98 $107,636.97 $100,253.30 $105,552.10 $115,982.58 $122,402.28 $132,031.83 

12 $95,447.18 $108,599.93 $101,207.08 $106,505.88 $117,159.53 $123,579.23 $133,208.78 

13 $96,607.31 $109,776.87 $102,372.82 $107,671.62 $118,550.46 $124,970.16 $134,599.71 

14 $97,767.45 $110,953.82 $103,538.55 $108,837.35 $119,941.40 $126,361.10 $135,990.65 

15 $98,927.58 $112,130.76 $104,704.29 $110,003.09 $121,332.33 $127,752.03 $137,381.58 

16 $100,087.71 $113,307.71 $105,870.02 $111,168.82 $122,723.27 $129,142.97 $138,772.52 

17 $101,247.84 $114,484.65 $107,035.76 $112,334.56 $124,114.20 $130,533.90 $140,163.45 

18 $102,618.90 $115,875.59 $108,413.45 $113,712.25 $125,719.13 $132,138.83 $141,768.38 

19 $103,779.04 $117,266.52 $109,791.14 $115,089.94 $127,324.05 $133,743.75 $143,373.30 

20 $104,939.17 $118,657.46 $111,168.82 $116,467.62 $128,928.98 $135,348.68 $144,978.23 

21 $106,099.30 $120,048.39 $112,546.51 $117,845.31 $130,533.90 $136,953.60 $146,583.15 

22 $107,470.36 $121,439.33 $113,924.20 $119,223.00 $132,138.83 $138,558.53 $148,188.08 

23 $109,052.36 $123,044.25 $115,513.84 $120,812.64 $133,957.74 $140,377.44 $150,006.99 

24 $110,634.36 $124,649.18 $117,103.48 $122,402.28 $135,776.66 $142,196.36 $151,825.91 

25 $112,216.36 $126,254.10 $118,693.12 $123,991.92 $137,595.57 $144,015.27 $153,644.82 

Beyond Add $1500.00 Add $1500.00 Add $1500.00 Add $1500.00 Add $1700.00 Add $1700.00 Add $1700.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

25-26 EXTRA DUTY SCHEDULE 

 
EXTRA DUTY STIPEND 

HS BASEBALL 9TH/VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $3,000.00 

HS BASEBALL JV/VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $3,000.00 

HS BASEBALL VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $3,000.00 

HS BASEBALL VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $3,000.00 

HS BASEBALL VARSITY HEAD COACH $7,000.00 

HS BASKETBALL 9TH BOYS HEAD COACH $2,700.00 

HS BASKETBALL 9TH GIRLS HEAD COACH $2,700.00 

HS BASKETBALL VARSITY BOYS ASSISTANT COACH $3,500.00 

HS BASKETBALL VARSITY BOYS ASSISTANT COACH $3,500.00 

HS BASKETBALL VARSITY BOYS HEAD COACH $9,000.00 

HS BASKETBALL VARSITY GIRLS ASSISTANT COACH $3,500.00 

HS BASKETBALL VARSITY GIRLS ASSISTANT COACH $3,500.00 

HS BASKETBALL VARSITY GIRLS HEAD COACH $9,000.00 

HS CROSS COUNTRY ASSISTANT COACH $2,200.00 

HS CROSS COUNTRY ASSISTANT COACH $2,200.00 

HS CROSS COUNTRY VARSITY HEAD BOYS AND GIRLS COACH $7,000.00 

HS FOOTBALL 9TH GRADE HEAD COACH $5,000.00 

HS FOOTBALL 9TH ASSISTANT COACH $3,000.00 

HS FOOTBALL VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $4,500.00 

HS FOOTBALL VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $4,500.00 

HS FOOTBALL VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $4,500.00 

HS FOOTBALL VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $4,500.00 

HS FOOTBALL VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $4,500.00 

HS FOOTBALL VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $4,500.00 

HS FOOTBALL VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $4,500.00 

HS FOOTBALL VARSITY ASSISTANT/9TH HEAD COACH $3,500.00 

HS FOOTBALL VARSITY DEFENSIVE COORDINATOR $5,500.00 

HS FOOTBALL VARSITY HEAD COACH $13,000.00 

HS FOOTBALL VARSITY OFFENSIVE COORDINATOR $5,500.00 

HS GOLF VARSITY BOYS HEAD COACH $3,500.00 

HS GOLF VARSITY GIRLS HEAD COACH $3,500.00 

HS SLOW PITCH SOFTBALL VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $1,500.00 

HS SLOW PITCH SOFTBALL VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $1,500.00 

HS SLOW PITCH SOFTBALL VARSITY HEAD COACH $3,500.00 

HS SOCCER VARSITY BOYS ASSISTANT COACH $2,400.00 

HS SOCCER VARSITY BOYS ASSISTANT COACH $2,400.00 

HS SOCCER VARSITY BOYS HEAD COACH $5,000.00 

HS SOCCER VARSITY GIRLS ASSISTANT COACH $2,400.00 

HS SOCCER VARSITY GIRLS ASSISTANT COACH $2,400.00 

HS SOCCER VARSITY GIRLS HEAD COACH $5,000.00 

HS SOFTBALL JUNIOR VARSITY/ASSISTANT COACH $3,000.00 



HS SOFTBALL JUNIOR VARSITY/ASSISTANT COACH $3,000.00 

HS SOFTBALL VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $3,000.00 

HS SOFTBALL VARSITY HEAD COACH $7,000.00 

HS STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING $5,000.00 

HS SWIMMING ASSISTANT COACH $1,800.00 

HS SWIMMING ASSISTANT COACH $1,800.00 

HS SWIMMING HEAD BOYS AND GIRLS COACH $4,500.00 

HS TENNIS VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $2,000.00 

HS TENNIS VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $2,000.00 

HS TENNIS VARSITY GIRLS HEAD COACH $4,500.00 

HS TENNIS VARSITY BOYS HEAD COACH $4,500.00 

HS TRACK VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $2,200.00 

HS TRACK VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $2,200.00 

HS TRACK VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $2,200.00 

HS TRACK VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $2,200.00 

HS TRACK VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $2,200.00 

HS TRACK VARSITY HEAD BOYS AND GIRLS COACH $7,000.00 

HS VOLLEYBALL VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $2,200.00 

HS VOLLEYBALL VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $2,200.00 

HS VOLLEYBALL VARSITY HEAD COACH $4,500.00 

HS/MS WRESTLING GIRLS VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $3,200.00 

HS WRESTLING VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $3,200.00 

HS WRESTLING VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $3,200.00 

HS WRESTLING VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH $3,200.00 

HS WRESTLING BOYS HEAD COACH $7,500.00 

HS/MS WRESTLING GIRLS HEAD COACH $7,500.00 

MS BASEBALL 7TH ASSISTANT COACH $1,700.00 

MS BASEBALL 8TH ASSISTANT COACH $1,700.00 

MS BASEBALL 7TH GRADE HEAD COACH $2,700.00 

MS BASEBALL 8TH GRADE HEAD COACH $2,700.00 

MS BASKETBALL 7TH/8TH BOYS ASSISTANT COACH  $1,700.00 

MS BASKETBALL 7TH/8TH BOYS ASSISTANT COACH  $1,700.00 

MS BASKETBALL 7TH/8TH BOYS HEAD COACH $3,200.00 

MS BASKETBALL 7TH/8TH GIRLS ASSISTANT COACH  $1,700.00 

MS BASKETBALL 7TH/8TH GIRLS ASSISTANT COACH $1,700.00 

MS BASKETBALL 7TH/8TH GIRLS HEAD COACH $3,200.00 

MS BASKETBALL BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY HEAD COACH $1,500.00 

MS BASKETBALL GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY HEAD COACH $1,500.00 

MS CROSS COUNTRY 7TH/8TH ASSISTANT COACH $1,500.00 

MS CROSS COUNTRY 7TH/8TH ASSISTANT COACH $1,500.00 

MS CROSS COUNTRY 7TH/8TH HEAD COACH $2,000.00 

MS FOOTBALL 7TH AND JV ASSISTANT COACH $2,000.00 

MS FOOTBALL 7TH AND JV ASSISTANT COACH $2,000.00 

MS FOOTBALL 7TH AND JV ASSISTANT COACH $2,000.00 

MS FOOTBALL 7TH AND JV HEAD COACH $3,000.00 

MS FOOTBALL 8TH AND JV ASSISTANT COACH $2,000.00 

MS FOOTBALL 8TH AND JV ASSISTANT COACH $2,000.00 

MS FOOTBALL 8TH AND JV ASSISTANT COACH $2,000.00 

MS FOOTBALL 8TH AND JV HEAD COACH $3,000.00 



MS SOFTBALL 7TH/8TH ASSISTANT COACH $1,700.00 

MS SOFTBALL 7TH/8TH ASSISTANT COACH $1,700.00 

MS SOFTBALL 7TH/8TH HEAD COACH $2,700.00 

MS TRACK ASSISTANT COACH $1,500.00 

MS TRACK ASSISTANT COACH $1,500.00 

MS TRACK ASSISTANT COACH $1,500.00 

MS TRACK BOYS HEAD COACH $1,900.00 

MS TRACK GIRLS HEAD COACH $1,900.00 

MS WRESTLING ASSISTANT COACH $1,900.00 

MS WRESTLING HEAD COACH $3,000.00 

HS ACADEMIC COACH $2,000.00 

HS ANTLER VISION COORDINATOR $2,000.00 

HS BUSINESS DEPARTMENT HEAD $125.00/per teacher 

HS EDTECHS $750.00 

HS CHOIR ACCOMPANIST $5,000.00 

HS DRAMA AND PRODUCTION DIRECTOR $6,500.00 

HS SPEECH & DEBATE $1,500.00 

HS E-SPORTS COACH $2,500.00 

HS E-SPORT JV COACH $2,500.00 

HS ENGLISH DEPARTMENT HEAD $125.00/per teacher 

HS FINE ARTS DEPARTMENT HEAD $125.00/per teacher 

HS FOREIGN LANGUAGE DEPARTMENT HEAD $125.00/per teacher 

HS FRESHMAN CHEER SPONSOR $1,800.00 

HS FRESHMAN CLASS AND LINK CREW SPONSOR $1,800.00 

HS HISTORY DEPARTMENT HEAD $125.00/per teacher 

HS HONOR SOCIETY SPONSOR $1,800.00 

HS JOURNALISM $4,000.00 

HS JUNIOR CLASS SPONSOR $2,000.00 

HS JUNIOR VARSITY CHEER SPONSOR $3,300.00 

HS JUNIOR VARSITY POM SPONSOR $2,300.00 

HS MATH DEPARTMENT HEAD $125.00/per teacher 

HS MUSICAL DIRECTOR $2,000.00 

HS NEW TEACHER COORDINATOR $750.00 

HS P.E. DEPARTMENT HEAD $125.00/per teacher 

HS SCIENCE DEPARTMENT HEAD $125.00/per teacher 

HS SENIOR CLASS AND GRADUATION ADVISOR $2,200.00 

HS SITE TECH SPECIALIST $1,500.00 

HS SOPHOMORE CLASS SPONSOR $1,800.00 

HS SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT HEAD $125.00/per teacher 

HS STUDENT COUNCIL CO-SPONSOR $2,500.00 

HS STUDENT COUNCIL CO-SPONSOR $2,500.00 

HS VARSITY CHEER SPONSOR $5,000.00 

HS VARSITY POM SPONSOR $4,000.00 

HS VOCAL MUSIC DIRECTOR $5,000.00 

HS WEBSITE $550.00 

HS STOMP $1,500.00 

HS/MS/IS ASSISTANT BAND #1 $8,500.00 

HS/MS/IS ASSISTANT BAND #2 $8,500.00 

HS/MS/IS ASSISTANT BAND #3 $8,500.00 



HS/MS/IS ASSISTANT BAND PERCUSSION $8,500.00 

HS/MS/IS DISTRICT BAND DIRECTOR $16,000.00 

HS/MS/IS DISTRICT ORCHESTRA $8,500.00 

MS 7th GRADE ELA DEPARTMENT HEAD $125.00/per teacher 

MS 8th GRADE ELA DEPARTMENT HEAD $125.00/per teacher 

MS ACADEMIC COACH $875.00 

MS ACADEMIC COACH $875.00 

MS ASSISTANT CHEER SPONSOR $1,200.00 

MS EDTECHS $500.00 

MS DRAMA $2,000.00 

MS ELECTIVE DEPARTMENT HEAD $125.00/per teacher 

MS GEOGRAPHY DEPARTMENT HEAD $125.00/per teacher 

MS HEAD CHEER SPONSOR $2,300.00 

MS HISTORY DEPARTMENT HEAD $125.00/per teacher 

MS MATH DEPARTMENT HEAD---7th Grade $125.00/per teacher 

MS MATH DEPARTMENT HEAD---8th Grade $125.00/per teacher 

MS NEW TEACHER COORDINATOR $750.00 

MS NJHS SPONSOR $1,400.00 

MS SCIENCE DEPARTMENT HEAD - 7th Grade $125.00/per teacher 

MS SCIENCE DEPARTMENT HEAD - 8th Grade $125.00/per teacher 

MS SITE TECH SPECIALIST $1,000.00 

MS SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT HEAD $125.00/per teacher 

MS STUDENT ACTIVITIES $1,500.00 

MS VOCAL MUSIC DIRECTOR $3,000.00 

MS MUSICAL ASSISTANT $750.00 

MS WEBSITE $550.00 

MS YEARBOOK SPONSOR $1,200.00 

DCIS ACADEMIC TEAM $1,000 

DCIS EDTECHS $500 

DCIS 5TH GRADE HONOR CHOIR $300 

DCIS IC TECHSPERT $500 

DCIS SITE TECH SPECIALIST $1,000 

DCIS TESTING COORDINATOR (OSTP) $900 

DCIS TESTING COORDINATOR $900 

DCIS WEBSITE $500 

DCIS YEARBOOK $900 

DCIS DEPARTMENT CHAIR 5th Grade Math $125/teacher in dept. 

DCIS DEPARTMENT CHAIR 6th Grade Math $125/teacher in dept. 

DCIS DEPARTMENT CHAIR 5th Grade Literature $125/teacher in dept. 

DCIS DEPARTMENT CHAIR 6th Grade Literature $125/teacher in dept. 

DCIS DEPARTMENT CHAIR 5th Grade Composition $125/teacher in dept. 

DCIS DEPARTMENT CHAIR 6th Grade Composition $125/teacher in dept. 

DCIS DEPARTMENT CHAIR 5th Grade Science $125/teacher in dept. 

DCIS DEPARTMENT CHAIR 6th Grade Science $125/teacher in dept. 

DCIS DEPARTMENT CHAIR 5th Grade Social Studies $125/teacher in dept. 

DCIS DEPARTMENT CHAIR 6th Grade Geography $125/teacher in dept. 

DCIS DEPARTMENT CHAIR 5th Grade Electives $125/teacher in dept. 

DCIS DEPARTMENT CHAIR 6th Grade Electives $125/teacher in dept. 

DCIS DEPARTMENT CHAIR Special Education $125/teacher in dept. 



DCIS NEW TEACHER COORDINATOR $750.00 

DCES EDTECHS  $500.00 

DCES ELEMENTARY WEBSITE $500.00 

DCES IC TECHSPERT $500.00 

DCES SITE TECH SPECIALIST $500.00 

DCES TESTING COORDINATOR $600.00 

DCES YEARBOOK $700.00 

PV EDTECHS $500.00 

PV ELEMENTARY WEBSITE $500.00 

PV IC TECHSPERT $500.00 

PV SITE TECH SPECIALIST $500.00 

PV TESTING COORDINATOR $600.00 

PV YEARBOOK $700.00 

RU EDTECHS $500.00 

RU ELEMENTARY WEBSITE $500.00 

RU IC TECHSPERT $500.00 

RU SITE TECH SPECIALIST $500.00 

RU TESTING COORDINATOR $600.00 

RU YEARBOOK $700.00 

GV EDTECHS $500.00 

GV ELEMENTARY WEBSITE $500.00 

GV TECHSPERT $500.00 

GV SITE TECH SPECIALIST $500.00 

GV TESTING COORDINATOR $600.00 

GV YEARBOOK $700.00 

SC EDTECHS $500.00 

SC ELEMENTARY WEBSITE $500.00 

SC TECHSPERT $500.00 

SC SITE TECH SPECIALIST $500.00 

SC TESTING COORDINATOR $600.00 

SC YEARBOOK $700.00 

KR EDTECHS $500.00 

KR ELEMENTARY WEBSITE $500.00 

KR IC TECHSPERT $500.00 

KR SITE TECH SPECIALIST $500.00 

KR TESTING COORDINATOR $600.00 

KR YEARBOOK $700.00 

DISTRICT ASSISTANT LEAD NURSE $500.00 

DISTRICT HEAD NURSE $2,000.00 

DISTRICT SPEECH PATHOLOGIST DEPARTMENT CHAIR $125.00/per teacher 

DISTRICT HEALTH & WELLNESS LPC MONITORING $500.00 

MENTORS FOR 1ST YEAR ENTRY LEVEL TEACHERS $200.00 

MENTORS FOR 1ST YEAR ENTRY LEVEL TEACHERS $200.00 

MENTORS FOR 1ST YEAR ENTRY LEVEL TEACHERS $200.00 

MENTORS FOR 1ST YEAR ENTRY LEVEL TEACHERS $200.00 

MENTORS FOR 1ST YEAR ENTRY LEVEL TEACHERS $200.00 

ANTLER DAY CARE DIRECTOR STIPEND $5,000.00 

HS SITE EL COORDINATOR  Determined by OCT 1 Count 

MS SITE EL COORDINATOR Determined by OCT 1 Count 



IS SITE EL COORDINATOR Determined by OCT 1 Count 

ES SITE EL COORDINATOR Determined by OCT 1 Count 

PV SITE EL COORDINATOR Determined by OCT 1 Count 

RU SITE EL COORDINATOR Determined by OCT 1 Count 

GV SITE EL COORDINATOR Determined by OCT 1 Count 

SC SITE EL COORDINATOR Determined by OCT 1 Count 

KR SITE EL COORDINATOR Determined by OCT 1 Count 

TEACHING DURING PLAN TIME $2750.00/Semester 

CELL PHONE STIPENDS- DISTRICT TBD TBD 

TRAVEL STIPEND - DISTRICT TBD TBD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


